Legislative Committee Meetings Scheduled as of:

Friday, October 25, 2013
09:00 AM

09:00 AM

10:00 AM

Upon Adjournment of

01:00 PM

Saturday. October 26, 2013
04:00 PM

Tuesday, October 29, 2013
09:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

01:00 PM

01:15 PM

Wednesday, October 30, 2013

08:30 AM
01:00 PM

Monday, November 04, 2013
10:00 AM

Tuesday, November 05, 2013
07:30 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

Meeting Cancelled

01:00 PM

01:15 PM

Room 130

Room A, MAC
Room 130

Room B, MAC
Room A, MAC

0OSC, 207

DeWitt

Room 151
Room 130
Roaom 151

Insurance Department-

U of A System - B. Alan

Room B, MAC

Raom 171

OSsC

Room 171
Room 130
Room A, MAC
Rcom 130

Insurance Department -

Wednesday, November 06, 2013

08:30 AM
09:00 AM
10:00 AM

01:30 PM

Thursday, November 07, 2013
08:30 AM

08:00 AM

11:30 AM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

02:30 PM

Friday, November 08, 2013
08:00 AM

09:00 AM

10:00 AM

Saturday, November 09, 2013
08:00 AM
Monday, November 11, 2013

08:00 AM
Tuesday, November 12, 2013

08:00 AM
01:15 PM

Insurance Department -

Room 171
Pine Bluff

Room A, MAC

Room 149
Room B, MAC
Room 104
Room 151
Room 138
Room 130
Room B, MAC

Room 138, 149
Room A, MAC
Roam 151

Room 138, 149

All Rooms

All Rooms

Insurance Department -

Wednesday, November 13, 2013

09:00 AM
10:00 AM

Thursday, November 14, 2013

08:30 AM
09:00 AM
01:00 PM
Friday, November 15, 2013
09:00 AM
09:00 AM
11:00 AM

Room B, MAC
OSsC

U of A System - B. Alan

Room 171

Rooms 138 & 149

Room A, MAC
Raom 151
0sC

10/25/2013 10:02 AM

EDUCATION OUTREACH TO UNDERSERVED MINORITY SUBCOM. OF AUTISM

TASK FORCE

PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE- HOUSE and SENATE

TASK FORCE ON AUTISM

STATE & PUBLIC SCHOOL LIFE & HEALTH INSURANCE TASK FORCE
ARKANSAS LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL. (ALC)

LEE WEDDING

ENERGY - JOINT
JOINT ADVANCED COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
TASK FORCE ON SUBSTANCE ABUSE TREATMENT SERVICES
TASK FORCE ON SUBSTANCE ABUSE PREVENTION
GRANT COMMITTEE OF THE AR HEALTH INSURANCE MARKETPLACE BOARD
OF DIRECTORS

ARKANSAS HEALTH INSURANCE MARKETPLACE BOARD OF DIRECTCORS
ARKANSAS HEALTH INSURANCE MARKETPLACE LEGISLATIVE OVERSIGHT
COMMITTEE

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE

OATH OF ENLISTMENT

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE

VETERANS COMMISSION

JUDICIARY COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE

HOUSE AGING, C&Y, LEG . &MILITARY AFFAIRS and SENATE CHILDREN & YOUTH

GRANT COMMITTEE OF THE AR HEALTH INSURANCE MARKETPLACE BOARD
OF DIRECTORS

ARKANSAS HEALTH INSURANCE MARKETPLACE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
ALC-ADMINISTRATIVE RULES & REGULATIONS
STATE AGENCIES HOUSE & SENATE and ALC/CHARITABLE, PENAL &
CORRECTIONAL
ALC-REVIEW

AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

ALC-PEER
LEGISLATIVE JOINT AUDITING - EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
LEGISLATIVE JOINT AUDITING-COUNTIES AND MUNICIPALITIES
LEGISLATIVE JOINT AUDITING-EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS
LEGISLATIVE JOINT AUDITING-STATE AGENCIES

ALC-CLAIMS REVIEW

BOARD OF EXAMINERS IN COUNSELING

LEGISLATIVE JOINT AUDITING

VISION 2025 LEGISLATIVE COMMISSION ON THE FUTURE OF HIGHER
EDUCATION

BCARD OF EXAMINERS IN COUNSELING

VETERANS DAY
STUDENT CONGRESS

STUDENT CONGRESS
GRANT COMMITTEE OF THE AR HEALTH INSURANCE MARKETPLACE BCARD
OF DIRECTORS

ALC-PERSONNEL
LUNG CANCER AWARENESS PRESS CONFERENCE

ARKANSAS HEALTH INSURANCE MARKETPLACE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
ALC-PERSONNEL
STATE CHAMBER LEADERSHIP ARKANSAS MOCK LEGISLATIVE SESSION

ARKANSAS LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL (ALC)
COMMUMITY-BASED PROVIDERS
AMERICAN CONSERVATIVE UNION



Monday, November 18, 2013

09:00 AM Room A, MAC
Tuesday, November 19, 2013

10:00 AM Room 171
01:00 PM Morrilton
Wednesday, November 20, 2013

09:00 AM Conway
09:00 AM Morrilton
04:00 PM Room 138
Thursday, November 21, 2013

10:00 AM Room 171
01:00 PM Room A, MAC
02:00 PM Texarkana
Friday, November 22, 2013

08:00 AM Texarkana
09:00 AM Room A, MAC
Sunday, November 24, 2013

03:00 PM 0osCc

Thursday, November 28, 2013

Wednesday, December 04, 2013

08:00 AM
01:30 PM

Thursday, December 05, 2013
01:30 PM

Friday, December 06, 2013
08:00 AM

Saturday, December 07, 2013
08:00 AM

Monday, December 09, 2013

Roorn 171
Room A, MAC

Room B, MAC

Room 138, 149

Room 138, 149

10:00 AM Room 171
Tuesday, December 10, 2013

(08:30 AM Room 149
09:00 AM Room 171
Wednesday, December 11, 2013

08:30 AM U of A System - B. Alan
09:00 AM Reoom 171
04:00 PM Room 138
Thursday, December 12, 2013

11:30 AM Room 104
01:30 PM Room 151
01:30 PM Room 138
01:30 PM Room 130
Friday, December 13, 2013

09:00 AM Room A, MAC
Wednesday, December 18, 2013

09:00 AM Room B, MAC
Friday, December 20, 2013

09:00 AM Room A, MAC
09:00 AM Room 151
Tuesday, December 24, 2013

Monday, January 06, 2014

10:00 AM Room 71
Tuesday, January 07, 2014

09:00 AM Room 171
Wednesday, January 08, 2014

08:30 AM Room 149
09:00 AM Room 171
Monday, February 03, 2014

10:00 AM Room 171
Tuesday, February 04, 2014

09:00 AM Room 171
Wednesday, February 05, 2014

09:00 AM Room 171
Monday, March 10, 2014

10:00 AM Room 171
Tuesday, March 11, 2014

09:00 AM Room 171

PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - HOUSE & SENATE

HUMAN TRAFFICKING TASK FORCE
ENERGY - JOINT

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE (Tentative)
ENERGY - JOINT
REPRESENTATIVE CLEMMER

ALTERNATIVE ENERGY COMMISSION
PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - HOUSE & SENATE
TRANSPORTATION - HOUSE and SENATE

TRANSPORTATION - HOUSE and SENATE
PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - HOUSE & SENATE

ARKANSAS INTERFAITH CONFERENCE
THANKSGIVING DAY

ALC-PERSCNNEL
ALC-REVIEW

ALC-PEER

BOARD OF EXAMINERS IN COUNSELING
BOARD OF EXAMINERS IN COUNSELING
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE

AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE

ALC-ADMINISTRATIVE RULES & REGULATIONS
REPRESENTATIVE CLEMMER

LEGISLATIVE JOINT AUDITING - EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
LEGISLATIVE JOINT AUDITING-COUNTIES AND MUNICIPALITIES
LEGISLATIVE JOINT AUDITING-EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS
LEGISLATIVE JOINT AUDITING-STATE AGENCIES

LEGISLATIVE JOINT AUDITING
ALC-PERSONNEL

ARKANSAS LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL (ALC)
COMMUNITY-BASED PROVIDERS

CHRISTMAS DAY
CHRISTMAS EVE

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE

AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION
ALC-ADMINISTRATIVE RULES & REGUIATIONS

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE
ALC-ADMINISTRATIVE RULES & REGULATIONS
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE

ARKANSAS HEALTH INSURANCE MARKETPLACE BOARD OF DIRECTORS



Wednesday, April 09, 2014
09:00 AM

Monday, April 14, 2014
10:00 AM

Tuesday, April 15, 2014
09:00 AM

Wednesday, May 07, 2014
09:00 AM

Monday, May 12, 2014

09:00 AM
10:00 AM

Tuesday, May 13, 2014
09:00 AM

Monday, June 09, 2014
10:00 AM

Tuesday, June 10, 2014
09:00 AM

Wednesday, June 11, 2014
09:00 AM

Wednesday, July 09, 2014
09:00 AM

Monday, July 14, 2014
10:00 AM

Tuesday, July 15, 2014
09:00 AM

Wednesday, August 06, 2014

09:00 AM
Monday, August 11, 2014
10:00 AM

Room 171

Reoom 171

Room 171

Room 171

Room 171
Room 171

Room 171

Room 171

Room 171

Room 171

Room 171

Room 171

Room 171

Room 171

Roaom 171

ALC-ADMINISTRATIVE RULES & REGULATIONS

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE

ALC-ADMINISTRATIVE RULES & REGULATICNS

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE

ALC-ADMINISTRATIVE RULES & REGULATIONS

ALC-ADMINISTRATIVE RULES & REGULATICNS

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE

ALC-ADMINISTRATIVE RULES & REGULATIONS

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - HOUSE and SENATE



